Body Name |Trans.date Department Code|Department EpEmER AT Expense Area [S{PERE0 Expense type (ATTBUIIE (Pl Supplier name Extended description TransNo Period
Code tvpe code (£)
. Housing and .
Eg;hni’“D'S‘”Ct 01/07/2020  [091HOUSING  |Community 20208|Care In The Community D2513 ;';':/?ceagd Contracted 190.00|Safe Partnership Ltd Hired and Contracted services 2031471 |202112
Services
. Housing and .
Eg;hni’“D'S‘”Ct 20/10/2020  [091HOUSING  |Community 20208|Care In The Community D2513 ;';':/?ceagd Contracted 200.00|Safe Partnership Ltd Hired and Contracted services 2031472 |202112
Services
- Housing and .
Eg;hni’“D'S‘”Ct 27/11/2020  [091HOUSING  |Community 20208|Care In The Community D2513 ;';':/?ceagd Contracted 285.00|Safe Partnership Ltd Hired and Contracted services 2031473 |202112
Services
Rother District | 4/01/2021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20216|Cost Of Collection D2513 Hired and Contracted 49.50(Inform CPI Ltd Hired and contracted services - RV |5459735  |202110
Council services Finder
ggtuhnir"Dlstrlct 20/01/2021 101RESOURCES |Resources 20239|Computer Services D2635 Computer Licences 9,000.80|Vodafone Ltd Computer Licences - GIS System (2030925 202111
Rother District | 50115021 |101RESOURCES |Resources 20239|Computer Services D2631 Computer Equip 2,250.20|Vodafone Ltd Computer Equip Maintenance - |,53055 (502111
Council Maintenance Maintenance of Network Equipment
Rother District | 550115001 |101RESOURCES |Resources 20239|Computer Services D2631 Computer Equip 2,250.20|Vodafone Ltd Computer Equip Maintenance - |,530457 (502111
Council Maintenance Maintenance of Network Equipment
— Housing and . .
Rother District |1 5/0512021  |091HOUSING | Community 20132|Street & Beach Cleansing E1101 Third party payment 98,471.12|Wealden District Council Third Party Payment other LAS - |,030355 (502111
Council N other LAs Waste core cost
Services
Rother District Housing and Third pal ayment Third Party Payment other LAs -
" 15/02/2021 091HOUSING Community 20133|Refuse Collection E1101 party pay 295,413.37|Wealden District Council ry Pay 2030323 202111
Council N other LAs Waste core cost
Services
— Housing and . . .
Rother District |51 /0312021 |091HOUSING | Community 20204|Housing Administration Account  |D2513 Hired and Contracted 723.60|Skyguard Ltd Hired and contracted services - | (30095 |509112
Council N services Service fee paid
Services
— Housing and . . .
Rother District | 5510312021 |091HOUSING | Community 20206|UK Resettlement (Syrians) D2513 Hired and Contracted 87.36|Skyguard Ltd Hired and contracted services - |,y 30057  |509111
Council - services Syrian Misc
Services
— Housing and . . .
Rother District |1 /0512021 |091HOUSING | Community 20204|Housing Administration Account | D2513 Hired and Contracted 457.80| Skyguard Ltd Hired and contracted services - | 3009, |509112
Council Services services Service fee paid
Eghhnec’“D'St"C‘ 08/05/2021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20239|Computer Services D2635 Computer Licences 300.00|ElseWare Limited ggfrfv’v’:::' Licences - BACS 2030159  |202110
EghhneC’“D's"m 26/05/2021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20209 Corporate management D2516 Audit fees 90.00|Royal Bank of Scotland Plc Audit Fees - External Audit 2031774  |202112
Rother District Acquisitions, Capital - Fairlight Coastal
Council 31/05/2021 999NOREPORT [Transformation and 70705|Protection Scheme (Preservational |N1007 Plant & Machinery 2,323.54(TPGEO Capital - Plant and Property 2031755 202112
Regeneration Trust)
Rother District Housing and Sewerage - Sewage/Cesspool
Council 12/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20128|Public Conveniences B2422 Sewerage 330.00(CountyClean Environmental Services Ltd Empt ing g P 2030493 202111
Services ptying
Rother District Housing and Sewerage - Sewage/Cesspool
Council 13/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20128|Public Conveniences B2422 Sewerage 235.00(CountyClean Environmental Services Ltd Empt ing g P 2029707 202110
Services ptying
Rother District ACqUiSitionsi . . . Sewerage - Sewage/Cesspool
Council 13/07/2021 081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20154|Committee Property Account B2422 Sewerage 235.00(CountyClean Environmental Services Ltd Emptyin 2029707 202110
Regeneration pying
Rother District Acquisitions,_ . ; . . Sewerage - Sewage/Cesspool
Council 13/07/2021 081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20153|Elva Business Centre, Bexhill B2422 Sewerage 235.00(CountyClean Environmental Services Ltd Emptyin 2029707 202110
Regeneration pying
Rother District Housing and Sewerage - Sewage/Cesspool
Counail 13/07/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20137|Car Parks B2422 Sewerage 235.00| CountyClean Environmental Services Ltd ot ing a s 2029707  |202110
Services pying
Rother District Acquisitions,_ . . . Sewerage - Sewage/Cesspool
Council 13/07/2021 081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20154|Committee Property Account B2422 Sewerage 155.00(CountyClean Environmental Services Ltd Emptyin 2029707 202110
Regeneration pying
Rother District Housing and Repairs to Premises - Cesspool
" 13/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20128|Public Conveniences B2422 Sewerage 175.00(CountyClean Environmental Services Ltd parr N . P 2029707 202110
Council Services Pumping station service/Call out
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Rother District

Acquisitions,

Repairs to Premises - Cesspool

. 13/07/2021 081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20153|Elva Business Centre, Bexhill B2422 Sewerage 295.00(CountyClean Environmental Services Ltd N N . 2029707 202110
Council : Pumping station service/Call out
Regeneration
Rother District Acquisitions, Repairs to Premises - Cesspool
" 13/07/2021 081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20154|Committee Property Account B2422 Sewerage 175.00{CountyClean Environmental Services Ltd pair N . P 2029707 202110
Council : Pumping station service/Call out
Regeneration
Rother District Acquisitions, Repairs to Premises - Cesspool
" 13/07/2021 081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20154|Committee Property Account B2422 Sewerage 175.00{CountyClean Environmental Services Ltd pair N . P 2029707 202110
Council : Pumping station service/Call out
Regeneration
Rother District Housing and Repairs to Premises - Cesspool
" 13/07/2021 091HOUSING Community 20137|Car Parks B2422 Sewerage 175.00(CountyClean Environmental Services Ltd pair N . P 2029707 202110
Council Services Pumping station service/Call out
Rother District Acquisitions, Repairs to Premises - Cesspool
" 13/07/2021 081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20153|Elva Business Centre, Bexhill B2422 Sewerage 195.00(CountyClean Environmental Services Ltd pair N . P 2029707 202110
Council : Pumping station service/Call out
Regeneration
Rother District Housing and Sewerage Parks- Emptying of
s 26/07/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20114|Bexhill Parks & Open Spaces B2422 Sewerage 485.00|CountyClean Environmental Services Ltd P ilg pPYying 2030494  |202111
Services P
Rother District Housing and
Council 09/08/2021 091HOUSING Community 20204|Housing Administration Account A2203 Training 1,485.00|CIEH-Chartered Institute of Environmental Health | Training 2031226 202112
Services
Rother District Housing and Equipment & Materials -
Council 23/08/2021 091HOUSING Community 20114|Bexhill Parks & Open Spaces D1201 Equipment & Materials 1,198.00|Streetmaster (South Wales) Ltd Maintenance of Seats/Plaques from|2030984 202112
Services Donations
Rother District |55 08/5021  |031RESOURCES |SMief Executive & 20179|Communications D2922 Subscriptions 8,610.91| The Copyright Licensing Agency Limited Subscriptions - Subscription to 2031072 |202112
Council Corporate Core Oraganisations
Rother District Housing and Repairs to Premises - Parks-
" 01/09/2021 091HOUSING Community 20114|Bexhill Parks & Open Spaces B1100 Repairs to Premises 1,200.00{P.W Judges & Son P 2031782 202112
Council N Drainage Works
Services
— Housing and . . .
Rother District | 5310012021 [091HOUSING | Community 20204|Housing Administration Account  |D2513 Hired and Contracted 457.80Skyguard Ltd Hired and contracted services - | 30095 |502112
Council Services services Service fee paid
Rother District | ja/09/5001  |071STRAT Strategy and 20250|Planning Policy D2509 Consultants and Other 1,900.00|Strategic Leisure Ltd Consultants and other services - | 30445 |502111
Council Planning Services Consultants Fees
Rother District Acquisitions, Architects & Consultant Architects & Consultant Fees
. 08/09/2021 999NOREPORT |Transformation and 70725|Capital - Blackfriars N1004 6,100.00( Temple Group Ltd . R 2030061 202110
Council . Fees Capital-Architect and Conslt Fees
Regeneration
EghhneC’“D's"m 13/09/2021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20242|Communications-Phones D2622 Mobile Phones 110.00/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2028682 202110
Eghhnec’“D'St"C‘ 13/09/2021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20242|Communications-Phones D2622 Mobile Phones 110.00/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2028683 |202110
EghhneC’“D's"m 13/09/2021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20242|Communications-Phones D2622 Mobile Phones 2440002 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2028684 202110
Eghhnec’“D'St"C‘ 13/09/2021  |101RESOURCES |Resources 20242|Communications-Phones D2622 Mobile Phones 55.00/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2028685 |202110
Rother District Housing and
Council 15/09/2021 091HOUSING Community 20102|Rother Museum Setrvices B2421 Water 50.42(Castle Water Ltd Water - Water Charges 2030761 202111
Services
Rother District Housing and
Council 15/09/2021 091HOUSING Community 20128|Public Conveniences B2421 Water 201.67|Castle Water Ltd Water - Water Charges 2030761 202111
Services
Rother District Acqisitions, Hired and Contracted Hired and contracted services -
" 15/09/2021 081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20144|Property Management D2513 N 1,750.00| Dyer and Hobbis Commercial Property . N 2030854 202111
Council . services Valuation Services
Regeneration
Rother District | ,09/5021  |031RESOURCES |SMief Executive & 20171|Human Resources D2513 Hired and Contracted 250.00| Staywell Occupational Health Ltd Hired and contracted services - | (30105 |502111
Council Corporate Core services Occupational Health
Rother District Acquisitions,_ . . . Land & Property fees Capital-Land
" 23/09/2021 999NOREPORT |Transformation and 70725|Capital - Blackfriars N1002 Land & Property fees 2,300.50|Bevan Brittan LLP 2029821 202110
Council : and Propty - Fees Etc.
Regeneration
T Acquisitions, .
Rother DIStrict | 53/09/2021  [999NOREPORT | Transformation and 70725|Capital - Blackfriars N1002 Land & Property fees 33.00|Bevan Brittan LLP Land & Property fees CapitalLand 15559551 |202110
Council : and Propty - Fees Etc.
Regeneration
Rother District Acquisitions,_ - Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council . .-
23/09/2021 081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20308|Amherst Road B2201 Electricity 645.70 Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637 202110

Council

Regeneration

Commercial Services)
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Rother District

Housing and

Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council

. 23/09/2021 091HOUSING Community 20102|Rother Museum Services B2201 Electricity 358.53 ! d Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637 202110
Council X Commercial Services)
Services
Rother District Housing and Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
! 23/09/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20102|Rother Museum Services B2201 Electricity 543.09 -rgy Buying Group Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council N Commercial Services)
Services
Rother District Housing and Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
! 23/09/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20107|Camber Beach & Foreshore B2201 Electricity 112.43 -rgy Buying Group Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council X Commercial Services)
Services
Rother District Housing and Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
: 23/09/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20107|Camber Beach & Foreshore B2201 Electricity 29.98 >rgy Buying Group Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637 |202110
Council X Commercial Services)
Services
Rother District Housing and Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
! 23/09/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20107|Camber Beach & Foreshore B2201 Electricity 99.28 -rgy Buying Group Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council N Commercial Services)
Services
Rother District Housing and Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
! 23/09/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20108|Bexhill Promenade & Foreshore ~ |B2201 Electricity 27.38 -rgy Buying Group Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council N Commercial Services)
Services
Rother District Housing and Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
: 23/09/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20108|Bexhill Promenade & Foreshore  |B2201 Electricity 27.23 -rgy Buying Group vy Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council X Commercial Services)
Services
Rother District Housing and Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
! 23/09/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20108|Bexhill Promenade & Foreshore ~ |B2201 Electricity 28.29 >rgy Buying Group y Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council X Commercial Services)
Services
Rother District Housing and Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
: 23/09/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20108|Bexhill Promenade & Foreshore  |B2201 Electricity 19.03 >rgy Buying Group vy Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council X Commercial Services)
Services
Rother District Housing and Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
: 23/09/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20108|Bexhill Promenade & Foreshore  |B2201 Electricity 42.10 -rgy Buying Group vy Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council X Commercial Services)
Services
Rother District Housing and Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
! 23/09/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20108|Bexhill Promenade & Foreshore ~ |B2201 Electricity 35.09 >rgy Buying Group y Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council X Commercial Services)
Services
Rother District Housing and Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
: 23/09/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20108|Bexhill Promenade & Foreshore  [B2201 Electricity 28.44 °rgy Buying Group v Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council N Commercial Services)
Services
Rother District Housing and Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
" 23/09/2021 091HOUSING Community 20108|Bexhill Promenade & Foreshore B2201 Electricity 9.36 1oy Buying P vy Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637  [202110
Council N Commercial Services)
Services
Rother District Housing and Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
" 23/09/2021 091HOUSING Community 20108|Bexhill Promenade & Foreshore B2201 Electricity 9.35 -rgy Buying P ty Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637 202110
Council N Commercial Services)
Services
Rother District Housing and Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
" 23/09/2021 091HOUSING Community 20108|Bexhill Promenade & Foreshore B2201 Electricity 30.67 1oy Buying P vy Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637  [202110
Council N Commercial Services)
Services
Rother District Housing and Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
" 23/09/2021 091HOUSING Community 20114|Bexhill Parks & Open Spaces B2201 Electricity 12.22 1oy Buying P vy Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637  [202110
Council N Commercial Services)
Services
Rother District Housing and Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
" 23/09/2021 091HOUSING Community 20114|Bexhill Parks & Open Spaces B2201 Electricity 28.19 -rgy Buying P ty Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637 202110
Council N Commercial Services)
Services
- Housing and . "
Rother DIStrict | 5510012021 [091HOUSING | Community 20114|Bexhill Parks & Open Spaces B2201 Electricity 1g.51|ser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Counil| g0 ey _ Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council N Commercial Services)
Services
- Housing and . "
Rother DIStrict | 5510012021 [091HOUSING | Community 20114|Bexhill Parks & Open Spaces B2201 Electricity 24.31|-8ser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Councill g0 i _ Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council N Commercial Services)
Services
- Housing and . "
Rother DIStrict | 551001021 [091HOUSING | Community 20114|Bexhill Parks & Open Spaces B2201 Electricity 28.10| -8Ser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Councill g0 i _ Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council N Commercial Services)
Services
- Housing and . "
Rother DIStrict | 551001021 [091HOUSING | Community 20128|Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 30.81|-25€r Energy Buying Group (Kent County Councill g0 i _ Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council N Commercial Services)
Services
- Housing and . "
Rother DISIrict | 551001021 [091HOUSING | Community 20128|Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 36.67| -2S€r Eneray Buying Group (Kent County Councill g0 i _ Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council Senvices Commercial Services)
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Rother District

Housing and

Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council

. 23/09/2021 091HOUSING Community 20128|Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity -27.92 ! d Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637 202110
Council X Commercial Services)
Services
Rother District Housing and Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
! 23/09/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20128|Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity -29.98 -rgy Buying Group Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council N Commercial Services)
Services
Rother District Housing and Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
! 23/09/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20128|Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 54.68 -rgy Buying Group Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council X Commercial Services)
Services
Rother District Housing and Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
: 23/09/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20128|Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 110.01 >rgy Buying Group Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637 |202110
Council X Commercial Services)
Services
Rother District Housing and Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
: 23/09/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20128|Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 27.23 >rgy Buying Group Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637 |202110
Council N Commercial Services)
Services
Rother District Housing and Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
: 23/09/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20128|Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 37.96 >rgy Buying Group Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council N Commercial Services)
Services
Rother District Housing and Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
: 23/09/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20128|Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 74.76 -rgy Buying Group vy Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council X Commercial Services)
Services
Rother District Housing and Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
! 23/09/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20128|Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 134.40 >rgy Buying Group y Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council X Commercial Services)
Services
Rother District Housing and Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
! 23/09/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20128|Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 27.31 >rgy Buying Group y Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council X Commercial Services)
Services
Rother District Housing and Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
: 23/09/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20128|Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 37.96 -rgy Buying Group vy Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council X Commercial Services)
Services
i Housing and . .
Rother DIStict |53/09/5021  |091HOUSING | Community 20123|Cemeteries B2201 Electricity 42.36|2ser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council| g0 wiciv,  Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council X Commercial Services)
Services
Rother District Housing and Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
! 23/09/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20128|Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 38.78 -rgy Buying Group vy Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council N Commercial Services)
Services
T Housing and . "
Rother DiStrict | 551001021 [091HOUSING | Community 20128|Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 55.54| L2Ser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Coundill g0 i _ Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council N Commercial Services)
Services
T Housing and . "
Rother DIStrict | 551001021 [091HOUSING | Community 20128|Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 33.13|L2Ser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Councill g0 i _ Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council N Commercial Services)
Services
T Housing and . "
Rother DiStrict | 551001021 [091HOUSING | Community 20128|Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 132.14|L2S€r Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council| g0 oyiciv, _ Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council N Commercial Services)
Services
T Housing and . "
Rother DiStrict | 551001021 [091HOUSING | Community 20128|Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 47.58| L2ser Eneray Buying Group (Kent County Council| g0 oyiciy _ Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council N Commercial Services)
Services
T Housing and . "
Rother DiStrict | 551001021 [091HOUSING | Community 20128|Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 56.70| L2Ser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Coundill g0 i _ Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council N Commercial Services)
Services
- Housing and . "
Rother DIStrict | 5510012021 [091HOUSING | Community 20128|Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 31.08|L25€" Energy Buying Group (Kent County Councill g0 i _ Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council N Commercial Services)
Services
- Housing and . "
Rother DIStrict | 5510012021 [091HOUSING | Community 20128|Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 39.12|-8ser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Councill g0 i _ Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council N Commercial Services)
Services
- Housing and . "
Rother DIStrict | 551001021 [091HOUSING | Community 20128|Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 28.47|-8Ser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Councill g0 i _ Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council N Commercial Services)
Services
- Housing and . "
Rother DIStrict | 551001021 [091HOUSING | Community 20128|Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 61.06| -2S€r Energy Buying Group (Kent County Councill g0 i _ Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council N Commercial Services)
Services
- Housing and . "
Rother DISIrict | 551001021 [091HOUSING | Community 20128|Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 104.64| L25€r Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council| g0 oyiciv _ Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council Senvices Commercial Services)
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Rother District

Housing and

Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council

. 23/09/2021 091HOUSING Community 20128|Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 33.27 ! d Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637 202110
Council X Commercial Services)
Services
Rother District Housing and Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
! 23/09/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20128|Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 53.77 -rgy Buying Group Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council N Commercial Services)
Services
Rother District Housing and Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
! 23/09/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20128|Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 74.41 -rgy Buying Group Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council X Commercial Services)
Services
Rother District Housing and Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
: 23/09/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20128|Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 19.61 >rgy Buying Group Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637 |202110
Council X Commercial Services)
Services
Rother District Housing and Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
: 23/09/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20128|Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 40.78 >rgy Buying Group Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637 |202110
Council N Commercial Services)
Services
Rother District Housing and Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
: 23/09/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20128|Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 40.98 >rgy Buying Group Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council N Commercial Services)
Services
Rother District Housing and Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
: 23/09/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20128|Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 214.90 -rgy Buying Group vy Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council X Commercial Services)
Services
Rother District Housing and Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
! 23/09/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20128|Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 34.79 >rgy Buying Group y Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council X Commercial Services)
Services
Rother District Housing and Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
! 23/09/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20128|Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 41.77 >rgy Buying Group y Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council X Commercial Services)
Services
Rother District Housing and Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
: 23/09/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20128|Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 51.16 -rgy Buying Group vy Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council X Commercial Services)
Services
Rother District Housing and Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
! 23/09/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20128|Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 47.44 >rgy Buying Group y Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council X Commercial Services)
Services
Rother District Housing and Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
! 23/09/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20115|Rye Area Parks & Gardens B2201 Electricity 35.62 -rgy Buying Group vy Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council N Commercial Services)
Services
T Housing and . "
Rother DiStrict | 551001021 [091HOUSING | Community 20128|Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 6.08| 26" Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council| gy yiciry - Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council N Commercial Services)
Services
T Housing and . "
Rother DIStrict | 551001021 [091HOUSING | Community 20128|Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 27.64| -25€r Energy Buying Group (Kent County Councill g0 i _ Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council N Commercial Services)
Services
T Housing and . "
Rother DiStrict | 551001021 [091HOUSING | Community 20128|Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 19.61| 28" Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council| g iy _ Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council N Commercial Services)
Services
T Housing and . "
Rother DiStrict | 551001021 [091HOUSING | Community 20128|Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 33.01|-25€r Energy Buying Group (Kent County Councill g0 i _ Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council N Commercial Services)
Services
T Housing and . "
Rother DiStrict | 551001021 [091HOUSING | Community 20128|Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity -33,01|L25€r Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council| o oiiciv, _ Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council N Commercial Services)
Services
- Housing and . "
Rother DIStrict | 5510012021 [091HOUSING | Community 20128|Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 29.71|-8ser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Councill g0 i _ Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council N Commercial Services)
Services
- Housing and . "
Rother DIStrict | 5510012021 [091HOUSING | Community 20128|Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 107.12|-2ser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council| g0 oyiciv, _ Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council N Commercial Services)
Services
- Housing and . "
Rother DIStrict | 551001021 [091HOUSING | Community 20128|Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity -27.64| L25€r Eneray Buying Group (Kent County Council| g0 oyiciv, _ Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council N Commercial Services)
Services
- Housing and . "
Rother DIStrict | 551001021 [091HOUSING | Community 20128|Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity -26.76| L25€r Eneray Buying Group (Kent County Council| g0 oyiciv, _ Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council N Commercial Services)
Services
- Housing and . "
Rother DISIrict | 551001021 [091HOUSING | Community 20128|Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity -32,54| L2ser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council| g0 oyiciv, _ Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council Senvices Commercial Services)
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Rother District

Housing and

Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council

. 23/09/2021 091HOUSING Community 20115|Rye Area Parks & Gardens B2201 Electricity 17.19 ! d Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637 202110
Council X Commercial Services)
Services
Rother District Housing and Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
: 23/09/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20128|Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 34.38 >rgy Buying Group Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council N Commercial Services)
Services
Rother District Housing and Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
: 23/09/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20128|Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 39.48 >rgy Buying Group Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637 |202110
Council X Commercial Services)
Services
Rother District Housing and Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
: 23/09/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20128|Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity -26.90 >rgy Buying Group Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637 |202110
Council X Commercial Services)
Services
Rother District Housing and Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
: 23/09/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20128|Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity -34.24 >rgy Buying Group Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637 |202110
Council N Commercial Services)
Services
Rother District Housing and Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
: 23/09/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20128|Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 27.78 >rgy Buying Group Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council N Commercial Services)
Services
Rother District Housing and Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
! 23/09/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20128|Public Conveniences B2201 Electricity 34.93 >rgy Buying Group y Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council X Commercial Services)
Services
Rother District Acquisitions, Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
! 23/09/2021  |081ACQUISIT  |Transformation and 20153|Elva Business Centre, Bexhill B2201 Electricity 912.69 °rgy Buying Group v Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637 202110
Council : Commercial Services)
Regeneration
Rother District Acquisitions, Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
! 23/09/2021  |08LACQUISIT | Transformation and 20104| Ancient Monuments & Gazebo B2201 Electricity 27.23 >rgy Buying Group y Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council : Commercial Services)
Regeneration
Rother District Acquisitions, Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
! 23/09/2021  |08LACQUISIT | Transformation and 20104| Ancient Monuments & Gazebo B2201 Electricity 27.23 >rgy Buying Group y Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council : Commercial Services)
Regeneration
Rother District Acquisitions, Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
! 23/09/2021  |08LACQUISIT  |Transformation and 20155/ Investment properties B2201 Electricity 33.14 >rgy Buying Group y Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council : Commercial Services)
Regeneration
Rother District Housing and Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
! 23/09/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20137|Car Parks B2201 Electricity 32,59 -rgy Buying Group vy Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council N Commercial Services)
Services
Rother District Acquisitions, Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
" 23/09/2021 081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20151|Udimore Workshops B2201 Electricity 134.40 -rgy Buying P ty Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637 202110
Council . Commercial Services)
Regeneration
Rother District Acquisitions, Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
" 23/09/2021 081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20154|Committee Property Account B2201 Electricity 14.73 -rgy Buying P ty Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637 202110
Council . Commercial Services)
Regeneration
Rother District Acquisitions, Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
" 23/09/2021 081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20154|Committee Property Account B2201 Electricity 14.73 -rgy Buying P ty Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637 202110
Council . Commercial Services)
Regeneration
Rother District Acquisitions, Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
" 23/09/2021 081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20154|Committee Property Account B2201 Electricity 14.73 -rgy Buying P ty Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637 202110
Council . Commercial Services)
Regeneration
Rother District Acquisitions, Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
" 23/09/2021 081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20154|Committee Property Account B2201 Electricity 14.72 -rgy Buying P ty Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637 202110
Council . Commercial Services)
Regeneration
Rother District Acquisitions, Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
! 23/09/2021  [081ACQUISIT  |Transformation and 20154|Committee Property Account B2201 Electricity 19.03 >y Buying >roup ty Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637 |202110
Council : Commercial Services)
Regeneration
Rother District Acquisitions, Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
! 23/09/2021  [081ACQUISIT  |Transformation and 20154|Committee Property Account B2201 Electricity 19.03 >y Buying >roup ty Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637 |202110
Council : Commercial Services)
Regeneration
Rother District Acquisitions, Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
! 23/09/2021  [081ACQUISIT  |Transformation and 20154|Committee Property Account B2201 Electricity 19.03 >y Buying >roup Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637 |202110
Council : Commercial Services)
Regeneration
Rother District Acquisitions, Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
! 23/09/2021  |[081ACQUISIT | Transformation and 20104| Ancient Monuments & Gazebo B2201 Electricity 26.35 "rgy Suying Lroup Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637 202110
Council : Commercial Services)
Regeneration
Rother District Acquisitions, Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
23/09/2021  [081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20148|Misc Land & Buildings B2201 Electricity 39.74 gy Buying P Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637 (202110

Council

Regeneration

Commercial Services)
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Rother District

Acquisitions,

Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council

" 23/09/2021 081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20154|Committee Property Account B2201 Electricity 18.73 . 4 Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637 202110
Council : Commercial Services)
Regeneration
Rother District Acquisitions, Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
! 23/09/2021  |08LACQUISIT | Transformation and 20154|Committee Property Account B2201 Electricity 18.73 -rgy Buying Group Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council : Commercial Services)
Regeneration
Rother District Acquisitions, Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
! 23/09/2021  |08LACQUISIT | Transformation and 20154|Committee Property Account B2201 Electricity 18.73 -rgy Buying Group Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council : Commercial Services)
Regeneration
Rother District Acquisitions, Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
! 23/09/2021  |08LACQUISIT | Transformation and 20154|Committee Property Account B2201 Electricity 18.73 -rgy Buying Group Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council : Commercial Services)
Regeneration
Rother District Acquisitions, Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
: 23/09/2021  |[081ACQUISIT  |Transformation and 20154|Committee Property Account B2201 Electricity 842.88 >rgy Buying Group Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637 |202110
Council : Commercial Services)
Regeneration
Rother District Acquisitions, Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
: 23/09/2021  [081ACQUISIT  |Transformation and 20148|Misc Land & Buildings B2201 Electricity 17.19 >rgy Buying Group Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council : Commercial Services)
Regeneration
Rother District Acquisitions, Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
: 23/09/2021  |081ACQUISIT | Transformation and 20151|Udimore Workshops B2201 Electricity -28.47 -rgy Buying Group vy Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council : Commercial Services)
Regeneration
Rother District Acquisitions, Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
: 23/09/2021  |081ACQUISIT | Transformation and 20151|Udimore Workshops B2201 Electricity -28.14 -rgy Buying Group vy Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council : Commercial Services)
Regeneration
Rother District Acquisitions, Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
: 23/09/2021  |081ACQUISIT | Transformation and 20151|Udimore Workshops B2201 Electricity -28.88 >rgy Buying Group vy Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council : Commercial Services)
Regeneration
Rother District Housing and Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
: 23/09/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20137|Car Parks B2201 Electricity 36.99 -rgy Buying Group vy Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council Services Commercial Services)
Rother District | 53/09/5021  |031RESOURCES |SMief Executive & 20173| Administrative Offices - Town Hall |B2201 Electricity 1,711.21|L2ser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council| ¢y 1 iciey _ Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council Corporate Core Commercial Services)
Rother District | 53/09/5001  |031RESOURCES |Chief Executive & 20177|Administrative Offices - Rear Depot |B2201 Electricity 33.97| Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council| gy i, Electricity Charges 2029637 |202110
Council Corporate Core Commercial Services)
Rother District | 53/09/5021  |031RESOURCES |SMief Executive & 20176| Administrative Offices - Print Room |B2201 Electricity 142,54|8ser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council| g0 iciv, _ Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council Corporate Core Commercial Services)
Rother District Housing and Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
! 23/09/2021  |091HOUSING  |Community 20145|Maintenance Services B2201 Electricity 228.90 gy Buying Group Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council Services Commercial Services)
Rother District Housing and Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
! 23/09/2021  [091HOUSING  |Community 20145|Maintenance Services B2201 Electricity -255.12 gy Buying Group Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council Services Commercial Services)
Rother District Housing and Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
! 23/09/2021  [091HOUSING  |Community 20145|Maintenance Services B2201 Electricity -283.17 gy Buying Group Electricity - Electricity Charges 2029637  |202110
Council Services Commercial Services)
Rother District Acquisitions, Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
" 23/09/2021 081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20308|Amherst Road B2202 Gas 127.78 : g Gas 2029638 202110
Council : Commercial Services)
Regeneration
Rother District Acquisitions,_ . Laser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council
. 23/09/2021 081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20154|Committee Property Account B2202 Gas 11.47 ! 4 Gas 2029638 202110
Council : Commercial Services)
Regeneration
Rother District | 5310910021 |031RESOURCES | SMef Executive & 20176|Administrative Offices - Print Room [B2202 Gas 43.97|L3ser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council 2029638 |202110
Council Corporate Core Commercial Services)
Rother District | 53/09/2021  |031RESOURCES | CMief Executive & 20173|Administrative Offices - Town Hall |B2202 Gas 131.13|@ser Energy Buying Group (Kent County Council 2029638 202110
Council Corporate Core Commercial Services)
Rother District Acquisitions,_ Hired and Contracted . Hired and contracted services -
" 24/09/2021 081ACQUISIT Transformation and 20144|Property Management D2513 N 1,750.00|Hunt Commercial Property Ltd . N 2029708 202110
Council . services Valuation Services
Regeneration
Rother District Acquisitions,_ . . . Land & Property fees Capital-Land
" 30/09/2021 999NOREPORT |Transformation and 70725|Capital - Blackfriars N1002 Land & Property fees 303.00(Bevan Brittan LLP 2029822 202110
Council : and Propty 